Airport transfer rates (standard), Sittingbourne, Kent, UK

Tel: 01795350035

Destination

Gatwick Airport

Heathrow Airport

Stansted Airport

_uton Airport

_London City Airport

Kent (Manston) Airport

Dover Port

Southampton Port

Harwich International Port

Portsmouth International Port

Tilbury Docks

Ridham Docks

Ashford Eurostar International

Fbbsfleet Eurostar International

Kings Cross St. Pancras Eurostar

Mobile: 07552393100

Single Journey

06.00-00.00

£65

£90

£90

£105

£60

£50

£50

£180

£140

£150

£60

£12

£40

£40

£90

E-mail: info@indycabs.co.uk

00.00-06.00

£90

£120

£120

£150

£80

£75

£75

£270

£210

£225

£90

£18

£60

£60

£135

Return Journey

00:00-23:59

£130.

£180

£180

£210

£120

£100

£100

£360

£280

£300

£120

£24

£80

£80

£180



