Airport transfer rates (standard), Sittingbourne, Kent, UK

Tel: 01795350035

Mobile: 07552393100

E-mail: info@indycabs.co.uk

Destination	Single Journey		Return Journey
	06.00-00.00	00.00-06.00	00:00-23:59
Gatwick Airport	£65	£90	£130.
Heathrow Airport	£90	£120	£180
Stansted Airport	£90	£120	£180
Luton Airport	£105	£150	£210
London City Airport	£60	£80	£120
Kent (Manston) Airport	£50	£75	£100
Dover Port	£50	£75	£100
Southampton Port	£180	£270	£360
Harwich International Port	£140	£210	£280
Portsmouth International Port	£150	£225	£300
Filbury Docks	£60	£90	£120
Ridham Docks	£12	£18	£24
Ashford Eurostar International	£40	£60	£80
Ebbsfleet Eurostar International	£40	£60	£80
Kings Cross St. Pancras Eurostar	£90	£135	£180